
 

                      VOA High School 2024-2025 Staff 
 

STAFF NAME: POSITION: EMAIL: PHONE: 
Wendy Smith Director & Teacher-Visual Art wsmith@voamn.org 612-278-4235 

Eddieberto Sanchez Program Specialist Eddieberto.sanchez@voamn.org 612-278-4242 
Betta Ganino-Selstad Counselor Betta.ganino-selstad@voamn.org 612-278-4236 

Johnny Hedgepeth Teacher- SS & Math Johnny.hedgepeth@voamn.org 612-278-4286 

Mark Lucker Teacher-ELA Mark.lucker@voamn.org 612-278-4287 

Matthew Riccio Teacher-ELA & SS Matthew.riccio@voamn.org 612-278-4284 

Reid Anderson Teacher-MPS Resource Reid.anderson@voamn.org 612-278-4259 

Crater Foner Educational Assistant Crater.foner@voamn.org 612-278-4244 

Jazmin Clausen-Thomas Plus Care Coordinator Jazmin.Clausen-Thomas@voamn.org 612-278-4239 

Sydney DeBoer Support Services Specialist Sydney.DeBoer@voamn.org 612-278-4238 

Markanetta Smith Plus Therapist Markanetta.Smith@voamn.org 612-278-4241 

Jamila Shirelle Receptionist Jamila.Shirelle@voamn.org 612-375-0700 
Katie Perzel Director of Education and Behavioral Health Kperzel@voamn.org  

MPS Supports at VOA HS 

Nicole Thomas School Counselor for D3 Nicole.Thomas@mpls.k12.mn.us  

Stefanie Odberg CTE Work Based Learning Coordinator Stefanie.odberg@mpls.k12.mn.us (612)668-0107 

Sandra Lynch MPS School Nurse Sandra.lynch@mpls.k12.mn.us  

Karen Maverick MPS DPF Special Education Karen.maverick@mpls.k12.mn.us (612) 668-5496 
Munira Mohamed Achieve Counselor Munira.mohamed@mpls.k12.mn.us  

Jennifer Dawn MPS Multilingual Teacher Jennifer.Dawn@mpls.k12.mn.us 612-278-4285 

 
                                          
 


